M-NA-00006 v3.0
MiniSeq™ Sequencing System
Powerful Illumina sequencing in an accessible research tool
Cost-effective to acquire
and run, even with low
numbers of samples
Push-button library-
to-results solution with

FCC/IC approved
a.	 Computer specifications are subject to change.
Ordering information
Product Catalog no.
MiniSeq Sequencing System SY-420-1001
MiniSeq High Output Kit (75 cycles) FC-420-1001
MiniSeq High Output Kit (150 cycles) FC-420-1002
MiniSeq High Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-420-1003
MiniSeq Rapid Kit (100 cycles) 20044338
MiniSeq Mid Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-420-1004